
This is to inform all the students of B.A.B.Ed. that Department of Education of 

our college is organising a workshop on Vocational and Personal Guidance for 
Teachers Educators on 13h March 2023. 

All the students are requested to attend the same. 

Date: 10h March, 2023 
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Vidya Prabodhini College of Commerce, Education, Computer and Management, Parvari Goa. 

Penha De Franca, GAAndia 

Lat 15.527176, Long 73.831181 

Alto Porovim, Penha De Franca, 403521, GA, 
India 

03/13/2023 02:33 PM GMT+05:30 
Note Captured by GPS Map Camnera 

Academic Year: 2022-23 

Type of the Event: Workshop 

Reach of the Event: Local 

Prabodhan Education Society's 

Mode of Event: Ofline 

ACTIVITY REPORT 

Name of the Event: vocational and personal guidance for teacher educators 

No of Day(s): One-Day 
Venue: FYBCOM A Class 

Event Details 

Date of Event: From 13-03-2023 To 13-03-2023 

Penha De Franca,GA, India 
Alto Porovrim, Penha De Franca, 403521, GA, 
India 

Lat 15.527131, Long 73.831203 
03/13/2023 02:50 PM GMT+05:30 
Note : Captured by GPS Map Camera 

Objectives of the Event: To enlighten the students on the difference between personal and 

vocational guidance. 
To provide teacher educators will get acquainted with real life experiences and examples of 

guidance in school setting. 

Outcomes of the Event: The students will understand the difference between personal and 

vocational guidance. 

The teacher educators will get acquainted with real life experiences and examples of guidance in 
school setting. Gommerce Educatio 
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A brief write-up about the Event (in about 300 words): 
The workshop titled 'vocational and personal guidance for teacher educators' is a one-day 

workshop was organised by the department of Education for the students of Fourth year BAR 
on 13th March 2023 from 2.30pm to 4.30pm. The resource person for the same was Dr. 
Pramodchandra Yadav who spoke to the students on the areas of vocational guidance and 
personal guidance. 
Event Category: Academic 

Name of the collaborating agency: Address: 

Details about the external Collaborating/Associating agencies 

Nature of the Collaboration: 
Details of Collaboration: 

Expected number of Participants: 
Local 

65 

Economics. 

Participants' Details 

State National International 

Resource Persons Details 
Name of the Resource person: Dr. Pramodchandra Yadav 
Institutional Affiliation: Former Assistant Professor, S.S.Dhempo College of Commerce and 

Total Delegates 
65 

Area of exxpertise(in brief): Vocational Training, Counseling and Rehabilitation Any other details: 

Event Coordinator Details 

Name of the Department/Committee: Department of Education 
Name of the Event Co-ordinator: Ms. Sonam Parsekar 
Event Co-ordinator email address: urwithsona@gmail.com 
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Event Co-ordinator Mobile Number: 7798683987 
Name of the Co-coordinator: Mr. Saish S. Nayak Dalal 

Signature of the Coordinator: 

Signature of the Co-coordinator: 

Signature of the Head of the Department: 

Signature of the Principal: 

Date: 14-03-2023 

Place: Parvari, Goa. loodnlni Col 
Commerce Gducat 
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Students attendance for the workshop on Vocational Guidance and 
counselling' on 13/03/2023 

FOURTH YEAR.B.A.B.ED. STUDENT LIST-2022-2023 (DIVISION-A) 
Sr. No 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

20 

Roll No 

22 

Name 

1914124 Kavita Pandurang Gaude 

1914131 Yashasvi Brahmanand Naik 

1914136 Brinda Babai Bhonsle 

1914140 Prajakta Ramray Bayekar 

1914146 Rochelle Godinho 

1914147 Roshni Ramdas Naibagkar 

1914150 Ashvita Anand Tari 

1914151 Madkar Tanavi Bhiva 

1914152 Mahima Manuel Menezes 

1914153 Sailee Dinesh Amonkar 

1914207 Chandrakala Arjun Malik 

1914208 Mamata Rajesh Rai 

1914209 Ratishma Ganesh Girap 

1914210 Richa Dilip Gaonkar 

1914212 Chetali Devanand Karbotkar 

1914214 Mahima Ladu Gaonkar 

1914215 Preeti Prabhakar Naik 

1914224 Frana Lobo 

19 1914227| Lorraine Celestine Sequeira 

1914230 Shreya Vaman Naik 

21 1914231 Shruti Vaman Uskaikar 

1914232 Siya Anant Satardekar 

23 1914236| Vishva Yeshwant Govenkar 

Signature 

Nes 

Bele 

comierce, ,Educa 



24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

1914237 Avyakta Arun Bhonsle 

1914238 Kshitij Kamlakant Shetkar 

1914239 Naaz Sanadi 

1914240 Pooja Ravishankar 

1914241 Prachi Prakash Gaude 

1914242 Richa Virendra Halankar 
1914243 Shaisha Shabi Malvankar 
1914244 Simran Pramodh 

1914245 Sudiksha Sudhakar Naik 

1914246 Sushmita Datta Mauskar 
1914112 Bhakti Dhaku Pagui 
1914113 Chawan Lapita Laxman 
1914114 Kirtika Sadanand Pagi 
1914116 Dhanashree Raghuir 

Salgaonkar 
1914117 Richa Rajesh Redkar 
1914119 Vaibhavi Tulsidas Tarale 

1914133 Akshata Ashok Mainkar 

1914134 Aniket Anand Kavthankar 
1914135 Apeksha Tilu Naik 

1914137 Gauri Nagendra Gawander 
1914138| Harshada Deepak Chari 
1914139 Laxmi Mahesh Dhargalkar 
1914141 Utkarsha Umesh Raut 

1914142 Viraj Anil Ghadi 
1914154| Sejal Vithal Korgaonkar 
1914206 Valanca Eva Pereira 
1914222 Chaitali Dulo Gawas ContincC 

Pimnan 

. 



FOURTH YEAR.B.A.B.Ed. STUDENT LIST-2022-2023 (DIVISION-B) 
Sr. No Roll Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

9 

10 

11A 
12 

13. 

14S 

15 

116 

17 
18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

1914101 

1914103 

1914104 

1914105 

1914106 

1914107 

1914108 

1914109 

1914110 

1914115 

1914201 

1914202 

1914203 

1914102 

1914111 

1914118 

1914204 

1914205 

1914211 

1914213 

1914216 

1914217 

1914218 

1914219 

1914220 

Name 

Amisha Pundalik Mahale 

Dixita Ramakant Salelkar 

Pooja Pradeep Keni 

Preeti Dewoo Parab 

Regina Caridade Fernandes 

Saitam Subhash Kalekar 

Simran Santosh Sankhalkar 

Simran Sudesh Parodkar 

Sejal Pradeep Shetye 

Vedha Narayan Gawade 

Richa Manohar Bujji 

Shivani Raghoba Shetgaonkar 

Tanaya Dayanand Rawal 

Amrita Nimay Samuy 

Saloni Santosh Naik 

Rhitika Rajendra Shetye 

Vaishnavi Ladu Dhulapkar 

Vardha Vilas Harmalkar 

Anisha Umesh Naik 

Ganesh Damodar Arondekar 

Saisha Shivdas Palyekar 

Sakshi Sham Naik 

Siddhika Shivanand Gadekar 

Sneha Shravan Vaingankar 

Sonia Ghansham Morajkar 

Signature 

Rlelay 



26 

27 

28 

[r 29 A 

30 

31 

32 
33 

34 

35 

36 

37 
38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

1914221 

1914120 

1914121 

1914122 

1914123 

1914125 

1914126 

1914127 

1914128 

1914129 

1914130 

1914144 

1914145 

1914148 

1914149 

1914223 

1914225 

1914226 

1914228 

1914229 

1914233 

1914234 

1914235 

Teja Tukaram Chodankar 

Archana Achut Gawas 

Ashveta Ashok Parab 

Divya Rajan Sangodkar 

Divya Umesh Melekar 

Purnima Sonaji Patil 

Sidhi Harichandra Dhargalkar 

Sonia Tanu Kankonkar 

Sonika Sudhakar Gawas 

Tanvi Tanaji Bane 

Vidhi Dnyaneshwar Raut 

Prajaktà Premanand Gaonkar 

Nisha Anand Korgaonkar 

Shivani Vishwanath Bugde 

Vaibhavi Surya Kinalkar 

Anisha Shashikant Tari 

Francy Custodio Godinho 

Gayatri Balkrishna Kadam 

Meetali Yeshwant Joshi 

Samiksha Gurudas Parwadkar 

Snesha Santosh Borkar 

Vibha Vasudev Salelkar 

Vishaka Vjay Paryekar 

odanleoy 

nkenbo 

GhskassuA 



 
 

 

 

 

‘Vocational and Personal Guidance for teacher educators’ 

workshop held on 13-03-2023 
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